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CBOB ETHANOL (10%)
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ULTRA LOW SULFUR DISTILLATE
ULTRA LOW SULFUR RED DYE DISTILLATE
CBOB ETHANOL (10%)
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CLEAR PRICE
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CBOB ETHANOL (10%)
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CBOB ETHANOL (10%)
CBOB ETHANOL (10%)
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CLEAR PRICE
ULTRA LOW SULFUR DISTILLATE
ULTRA LOW SULFUR RED DYE DISTILLATE

Propane

LEXINGTON SC
MT. BELVIEU TX
MT. BELVIEU TX

FUEL PRICES
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City
Chattanooga
Chattanooga
Chattanooga
Chattanooga
Chattanooga
Chattanooga
Knoxville
Knoxville
Knoxville
Knoxville
Knoxville
Knoxville
Knoxville
Knoxville
Memphis
Memphis
Memphis
Memphis
Memphis
Nashville
Nashville
Nashville
Nashville
Nashville

Nashville

Prices

Martin
Martin
Plains

Price

164.12
119.4
181.69
145.15
122.61
123.08
162.63
117
170.91
138.62
189.8
121.96
191.05
121.35
163.77
121.67
168.3
124.72
124.99
162.07
115.65
184.13
153.38
121.13
121.18

48.6
57.5
45.69
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